
   

 

Faculty Important Dates Spring 2024 Credit Courses 

Monday, January 8 • Full Semester and Mini-A courses begin 

Friday, January 12 • Drop deadline to receive75% refund for Mini Session A 
 

Friday, January 12 • Mini-Session A census date 

Saturday, January 13 • Saturday Classes begin for Full Semester courses 

Saturday, January 13 – 
Saturday, January 20 

• Mini-Session A classes – NA flag for Self-Service Attendance and Eform 
submission deadline 

Monday, January 15 • Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday College Closed 

Thursday, January 18 • Full Semester classes census date  
 

Friday, January 19 • Drop deadline to receive 75% refund for Full Semester classes 

Friday, January 19 –   
Friday, January 26 

• Full Semester classes – NA flag for Self-Service Attendance and Eform submission 
deadline 

Tuesday, February 13 • Last day to withdraw from a Mini-Session A course 

Monday, March 4 • Mini-Session A ends 

Tuesday, March 5 -   
Friday, March 8 

• Inclement Weather Make-up days 

Wednesday, March 6 • Mini-Session A grades due by 2 p.m. 
 

Saturday, March 9 • No Saturday Classes 

Monday, March 11 • Mini Session B courses begin 

Friday, March 15 • Drop deadline to receive 75% refund for Mini-Session B classes 

Friday, March 15 • Mini Session B census date 
 

Saturday, March 16 –  
Saturday, March 23 

• Mini-Session B classes – NA flag for Self-Service Attendance and Eform 
submission deadline 

 

Saturday, March 23 • Last day to withdraw from Full Semester classes 

Friday, March 29 • Spring Holiday College Closed 
 

Saturday, March 30 • No Saturday Classes 



Saturday, April 13 • Last day to withdraw from Mini-Session B classes 

Monday, April 29 • Last Monday Classes Meet 

Tuesday, April 30 • Last Tuesday Classes Meet 

Wednesday, May 1 • Last Wednesday Classes Meet 

Thursday, May 2 • Last Thursday Classes Meet 

Friday, May 3 • Last Friday Classes Meet 

Saturday, May 4 • Last Saturday Classes Meet 

Monday, May 6 • Full Semester and Mini Session B grades are due by 2pm 

Monday, May 6 –   
Friday, May 10 

• No Classes Meet* 

Monday, May 13 –  
Friday, May 24 

• College Open** 

 

*9-month and 12-month Employee Work Day, College Open 
**12-month Employee Work Day (only), College Open 
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